
SPOTKANIA 
WYDZIAŁ GEOLOGII UW
SALA 1012

 9.45-10.00    
10.00-10.15  
10.15-10.30     
10.30-10.45    
10.45-11.00    
11.00-11.15    
11.15-11.30    
11.30-11.45       
11.45-12.00   
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30   

CZEKAMY NA WAS!

DZIEŃ 
PRZEDSIĘBIORCY
ŚRODA 18.02.2026

Multiconsult Polska
PIG-PIB
RSK Polska Sp. z o.o. 
Hydroanalizy  
PGW PAWLAK GEOLOGIA Sp. z o.o.
Ministerstwo Klimatu i Środowiska  
Urząd Wyższy Górniczy
GEO-PROSPEKT  
HPC POLSKA S.A.
PIG-PIB
Centralne Obserwatorium
Geofizyczne


